

Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj,

New Delhi - 110070 (INDIA) Phone : 011-40322100

Fax : (91-11) 40322129 Web. : www.jindalgroup.com

JPFL/DE-PT/SE/2021-22

The Manager, Listing
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (E),MUMBAI - 400 051

(Scrip Code: NSE: JINDALPOLY)

Date: 04 /08/2021

The Manager Listing BSE Limited. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, MUMBAI – 400 001

(Scrip Code: BSE: 500227)

Sub: Submission of Newspaper cutting for publication of Notice of Board Meeting

Dear Sir/Madam

Please find enclosed herewith the copies of the newspaper cutting of Notice of Board Meeting published in "Financial Express" and "Jansatta" on August 04, 2021.

This is for your information and records please.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

For Jindal Poly Films Limited

Sanjeev Kumar Company Secretary

ACS18087

Encl: as Above

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

PURAVANKARA

PURAVANKARA LIMITED

Registered Office #130/1, Ulsoor Road, Bengaluru - 560 042. Tel: +91 80 2559 9000 14343 9999, Fax: +91 80 2559 9350. Website: www.puravankara.com, Email: Investors@puravankara.com, CIN No. L45200KA1986PLC051571

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Friday, August 13, 2021, Inter-alia:

To consider and approve the Consolidated & Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company & its subsidiaries for the quarter ended June 30, 2021.

The said notice may be accessed on the Company's website at www.puravankara.com and may also be accessed on the website of stock exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

FOR PURAVANKARA LIMITED

PLACE: BENGALURU DATE: 02.08.2021

NANI R CHOKSEY VICE CHAIRMAN DIN: 00504555

Place : New Delhi Date : 03.08.2021

JINDAL POLY FILMS LIMITED

CIN L17111UP1974PLC003979

Corp.Off Plot No. 12. Sector-B-1, Local Shopping Complex,
Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070.

Regd. Office: 19" K.M. Hapur Bulandshar (UP)
Tal: 91-11-40322100 Fax; 91-11-40322129 Website; www.jintalpoly.com

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors is scheduled to be held on Salurday. August 14, 2021, at New Delhi to consider and approve, inter alia the Lin-audited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Statements of the Company for the First Quarter ended June 30, 2021.

Further, as per NSE Circular Ref No: NSE/CML/2019/11 and BSE Circular: LIST/COMP/01/2019-20, both dated April 02, 2019, the Trading Window for dealing inshares of the Company by Designated Persons is already closed from July 01, 2021 till publication of the Financial Result for First Quarter-indied June 30, 2021 (both days inclusive) on account of consideration of Financial Statements

This information is also available on the Company's website at www.jndaipoly.com and the website of the Stock Exchanges, where the Shares of the Company are listed i.e. www.bselndia.com & www.nseindia.com.

For Jindal Poly Films Limited

Sanjeev Kumar Company Secretary ACS-18087 WELSPUN GROUP

Regd. Office: Welspun City Tel. No. Email : CompanySecretary_ Corporate Office : Wels Lower Parel (West), Mumbai

NOTI

Notice is hereby given that p and Disclosure Requiremen the Company is scheduled consider and approve the Ur ended June 30, 2021.

Place : Mumbai Date : August 2, 2021

SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L65191TN1979PLC007874

Registered Office: Sri Towers, Plot No. 14A, South Phase, Industrial Estate, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032, Tamil Nadu, India, Tel: +91 44 4852 4666. Fax: +91 44 4852 5666.

Corporate Office: Wockhardt Towers, Level - 3, West Wing, C-2, G-Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051. Tel; +91 22 4095 9595 Fax: +91 22 4095 9597

Web:site: www.stfc.in Email: stfcricomp@stfc.in

RIGHTS ISSUE - AUGUST 2020 REMINDER - II

FOR THE ATTENTION OF SHAREHOLDERS WHOSE RIGHTS EQUITY SHARES ARE LYING IN "STFC RIGHTS ALLOTMENT DEMAT SUSPENSE ACCOUNT'

- In terms of the Rights Issue of the Company vide Letter of Offer dated July 07, 2020 ("LOF"), the Company has kept in a separate demat account titled "STFC RIGHTS ALLOTMENT DEMAT SUSPENSE ACCOUNT" the Rights Equity Shares allotted to the shareholders who did not intimate a valid demat account details to the Company till the date of allotment of Rights Equity Shares.
- Such shareholderswere required to send, within six (6) months from the Allotment Date of the Rights Equity Shares I.e. on or before February 05, 2021, a communication to the Company / KFin Technologies Private Limited, Registrar to the Rights Issue ("KfinTech"), containing the name(s), Indian address, e-mail address contact details and details of their demat accounts along with copy of self attested PAN and self-attested client master sheet of their demat account either by post, speed post, courier, electronic mall or hand delivery, for transfer of the Rights Equity Shares allotted to them to their respective demat accounts
- 3. As per the LOF, the Company has sent reminder notices to such shareholders through emails and letters by way of speled post. However, some shareholders have still not provided the requisite demat account details as well as the other documents as mentioned above.
- 4. In the interest of such shareholders and considering the difficulties faced due to the COVID-19 pandamic conditions prevailing in the country, the Board of Directors in its meeting held on June 24,2021 has decided to grant extension of time upto December 31,2021 to such shareholders to submit their demat account details. In this regard, the Company had published an advertisement in this newspaper on April 01, 2021, besides intimating the concerned shareholder's separate emails for taking appropriate steps
- 5. We observe that some shareholders have still not provided the requisite demat account details as well as the other documents as mentioned above. SUCH SHAREHOLDERS ARE REQUESTED TO NOTE THAT in case the above details, complete in all respects, are not received on or before December 31, 2021, such Rights Equity Shares lying to the credit of the "STFC RIGHTS ALLOTMENT DEMAT SUSPENSE ACCOUNT" shall be sold, as provided in the LOF, on the floor of the stock exchanges. The proceeds of such sale (net of brokerage, applicable taxes, administrative and incidental charges) shall be remitted to the bank account of the respective shareholders as per Terms of LOF (refer Page No. 427) including Terms of the Issue or as per the details available with the Company or Registrar. In the event of any failure to update your records with the Company or Registrar or depository participants, the Company, Registrar or any other party shall not be liable for any losses suffered. Please note that any amounts that cannot be remitted back to the shareholders for any reason shall be dealt with in accordance with applicable law

The concerned shareholders are requested to make note of the above and provide the requisite details

Shareholders may write to KFinTech at:-stfc.rights@kfintech.com or Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited at:- stfcrights@IntegratedIndia.in and to the Company at:- stfcricomp@stfc.in for any further assistance/clarification in this matter

SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED

sd/-Vivek Achwał Company Secretary



CIN- L34101KA1967PLC001706



Regd. Office: Plot No.1, Dyavasandra Industrial Layout, WI Mahadevapura Post, Bengaluru - 560 048. Ph: 080-6 e-mail: investors@vstfractors.com www.vstfractor

INFORMATION REGARDING 53" ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING TO BE HELD THROUGH VIDEO CONFE (VC) OTHER AUDIO VISUAL MEANS AND PAYMENT OF DIVIDEND

- Shareholders may note that the 53rd Annual General of the Company Is scheduled to be held on Friday, the 27th at 11.00 a.m. IST through Video Conferencing (VC)/Oth-Means (OAVM) in compliance with General Circular Nos 8th April 2020, 17/2020 dated 13th April 2020, 20/2020 2020, 02/2021 dated 13th January 2021 and allother apprint circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA and Exchange Board of the (SEBI), to transact the Ordi business as set out in the Notice of the AGM which is Members by email only.
- 2. Company's Regd. Office: Plot No. 1, Dyavasandra Whitefield Road, Mahadevapura Post, Bangalore considered as venue for the purpose of the AGM.
- 3. In compliance with relevant Circulars, the Notice Annual Report for the financial year 2020-21 will be se those Members of the Company, whose email address with the Company/ Depositary Participants(s). The afo will also be available on the Company's website at w as well as on the websites of the Stock Exchange and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at and www.nseindia.com respectively.
- 4. The Register of Members and Share Trans Company will remain closed from 21st August 2021 (both days inclusive) for the purpose of ascertaining attending the AGM and payment of Dividend.
- 5. Members holding shares in physical form or Dem registered their email address, may procure User mentioned in the 53rd AGM notice or in the following their vote through remote e-voting or though the ethe meeting.
- a) In case shares are heldin physical mode, by writin details of Folio No., Name of shareholder, scan certificate (front and back), PAN (self attested card). AADHAR (self attested scanned copy Company on vstagm@vsttractors.com / RTA on
- b) In case shares are held in demat mod Company with details of DPID, Client ID (16 a digit beneficiary ID), Name, client master or Account statement, PAN (self attested scann

rigi ani Thi Da

Place Mumba volusious.

तप संख्या आईएनसी−26 हम्पनी (निगमन) नियम, 2014 के निगम, कियान कियान

दिक के लिए और आवेदक की ओर से इनल एनर्जी एंड इंफ्रास्ट्रक्चर लिमिटेड 08 2021 राजीब नरेश जैन (निदेशक)

कर्जदारं तथा

सह-कर्जदार

महेन्द्र सिंह एवं

राखी देवी

रिक एवं कविता

उर्फ बबली

सुनरता

प्रियंका

अनीश कुमार

मिश्रा एवं मुन्नी

देवी तथा आनन्द

कुमार मिल्रा

विमलेन्दु कोनार

एवं चन्दना

कोनार

मनोज कुमार एवं

गकेश तथा

अंकित यादव

अरशद जमाल

सिददीकी एवं

शहनाज परवीन

RT

ा खाता

कर्जदार

SP03617

0001454

[YR01417

YR01417

0002703

YR01417

0004067

VR01417

3003914

YR02718

GN02718

संख्या

सीआईएन: 09036233

एआरटी हाउसिंग फाइनेंस (इण्डिया) लिमिटेड

ग्वा कायान्त्व अन् उद्याग विहार फल व मुरुताम हास्योगा 12.2015

कर्जदार तथा सह-कर्जदार

का पता

तहसील दादरी गौतम बुद्ध नगर

निवासी ए-21. तीसरी मंजिल.

फ्लैट्स, पुरानी कॉडली; प्रथम

तल, 84ए, मयूर विहार फेज

3, नई दिल्ली -110096

साहिबाबाद, निकट पंजाब

निवासी के-63 जंगपुरा

एक्सटेंशन, दक्षिणी पूर्वी

निवासी सी-175 सी ब्लॉक

पार्कसेक्टर ३६, काररना, गौतम

बुद्ध नगर उत्तर प्रदेश-201310

निवासी मुराट नगर,

गाजियाबाद, पो.ऑं कुम्हेरा, गाँव कुम्हेरा, निकट मेहुरी

पुलिस ग्टेशन, गाजियावाद

निवासी मकान नं 1053

अशोक किलत, मोहल्ला

उत्तर परेश २५०४०१

तिहाई, मवाना कलां, मेरड,

तथा निवासी मकान नं. 347

झंडापुरा, गाजियाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश-201010

उत्तर प्रदेश -201206

दिल्ली-110014

प्रदेश-201010.

नैशनल बैंक, गाजियाबाद उत्तर

हिंडन विहार, गली नं. 6,

सेक्टर 49, नोएडा

राजीव कुमार एवं निवासी पॉकेट डी-2, डीडीए

शिव त्रिपाडी एवं निवासी 264 सेक्टर 3ए,

उत्तर प्रदेश-201301

निवासी 304 तिलपता

उत्तर प्रदेश-201306

करनवास, याना सरजपुर

प्ररूप संख्या आईएनसी-26

आवेदक के लिए और आवेदक की ओर से विनकर टेक्नोलॉजीज प्राइवेट लिमिटेड

के प्रतिपृतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 की धारा 13(2) के तहत सूचना

क्षरी सरफैसी अधिनियम, 2002 की धारा 2(1)(n1)(iv) के तहत एक वित्तीय संस्थान एआरटी हाउसिंग फाइनेंस (इंडिया) लिमिटेड, पंजीकृत

107, प्रथम तल, वेस्ट स्काई टाँवर, नेताजी सुभाष प्लेस, पीतमपुरा, नई दिल्ली-110034 (इसके पश्चात "प्रतिभूत लेनदार") का अधिकृत

प्रतिभूत आस्तियों का

. सम्पति पता

सम्पत्ति दुकान नं 4 खसरा नं

गीतम बुद्ध नगर नोएडा उत्तर

सम्पत्ति फ्लैट नं. टी१-2201,

22वीं मंजिल, ब्लॉक ई. यूनिबेरी

टॉवर्स, प्लॉट नं, जीएच-16एफ,

खापित्व दस्तावेजों के अनसार

सम्पत्ति ट्विन सन 6-2506,

मिसगून विन प्लॉट नं जीएच

नोएडा

01'बी (1) सेक्टर ईटीए 2 ग्रेटर

स्वामित्व दस्तावेजों के अनुसार

सम्पत्ति सन 8-2406 मिसगुन

सेक्टर 2 ग्रेटर नोएडा,

विन, प्लॉट नं जीएच-01बी (1)

गौतम बुद्ध नगर उ प्र -201308.

रवामित्व दस्ताबेजों के अनुसार

सम्पत्ति ट्विन्ज सन 5-1803.

मिसगुन विन प्लॉट नं, जीएच

01बी(1) सेक्टर ईटीए-2 ग्रेटर

नाएडा, उत्तर प्रदेश, खामित्व

दरताबेजीं के अनुसार सीमा

सम्पत्ति दिवंग सन 5-2004

मिरागुन विन प्लॉट नं जीएच

01बी (1) सेक्टरईटीए-2 ग्रेटर

सम्पत्ति फ्लैट नं 707 टॉवर लैण्ड

क्राफ्ट मेट्रो होम्स एनएच-58.

रोड, गाजियाबाद -201206

खामित्व दस्तावेजों के अनुसार

सम्पत्ति प्लॉट नं. १/६३३, भृतल.

फ्लैट नं जी-3, 3, संकटर 1

वसुन्थरा, एस ओ. गाजियाबाद

उत्तर प्रदेश-201012 खामित्व

दस्तावेजों के अनुसार सीमा

सामने एचएलएम कॉलेज. भेरब

नोएडा. स्वापित्न टरतावेजों के

अनुसार सीमा

सीमा

अनुसार सीमा

संक्टर ग्रेटर नोएडा.

118, ग्राम तिलपता, तहसील दादरी

प्रदेश- 201306. (क्षेत्रफल 17.77

वर्ग गज), खामित्व दस्तावेजों के

माँग सूबना की

तिथि 13(2)

30.06.2021

30.06.2021

30.06.2021

07,07 2021

30.06.2021

30.06.2021

05.07.2021

दिनांक 03,08,2021 राजीव नरेश जैन (निदेशक) ख्यान: नई दिल्ली खीआईएनः ०९०३६२३३

्पव कर ४४सग्टा एफाइवल्न झर्जमभ फाइनग (इण्डिमा) निर्मायङ । पात्रकृत कावानयः । ७१९ प्रथम नलं वारट ४२६१६ टविंग नेसाजी सुक्षाप प्लसम् प्रान्तमपुर। त्रहे हिल्ली । ॥७०५४

होने के नाते निम्नलिखित ऋण खाता संख्या जिन्हें एनपीए घोषित कर दिया गया था, वर्तमान सूचना सर्व करता है।

पुरुप संख्या आईएनसी-26

आवेदक के लिए और आवेदक की ओर से एस्सेल बागलकोट सोलर एनर्जी प्राइवेट लिमिटेड

विकास गुलाटी (निदेशक) दिनांक : 03.08.2021 स्थान : नई दिल्ली डीआईएनः 08859774

एनपीए तिथि

30.04.2021

30.04.2021

30.04.2021

30.04 2021

31.05.2021

31.05.2021

31.05.202

30.06.2021

46100017832 मुकेश कुमार यादव 16146100017824 नितेश कमार 16146100021081 16146100020422 वर्तनम् स्थानी कविन्द्रं कृपार स्थानः गाजियाबाद, तिथिः 3.8.2021 शाखा प्रबंधक, फेडरल बैंक लि.

जिन्दल पॉली फिल्म्स लिमिटेड

[CIN: 117111UP1974PLC003979] कॉर्पोरट कार्यांनय प्लॉट नं. 12, संक्टर वी 1, लाकल णापिंग कॉम्प्लेक्स बमत कुज, नई दिल्ली 110070 पंजी कार्यालय १९६१ कि.मी. हापुड बुलन्दशहर गेड. पी.ओ गुलावर्थी, जिला बुलन्दशहर (३ प्र) दला

91 11 40322 100, फक्स 91 11 40322 129, वेबमाईट nn n. jindalpolv.com सूचना

रोथी (सुर्वायन दायित्व एवं उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 (''एलओडीआर'') के विनियमन 47 के सार पठित यिनियमन 29 के अनुपालन में एतंद्द्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि कम्पनी के निदेशक मडल की यैठक **सनिवार**, 14 अगस्त, 2021 को नई दिल्ली में आयोजित की जाएगी जिसमें अन्य विषयों के अलावे **30** जून 2021 को समाप्त प्रथम तिमाही के लिए कम्पनी के अनंकेक्षित समेकित तथा स्टेंडएलॉन वित्तीय विवरणों पर विचार तथा अनमोदन किए जाएंगे।

पुनः एनएसई सर्क्युलर संदर्भ नं. NSE/ CML/ 2019/11 तथा बीएसई ग्रन्युंसरः LIST/COMP/01/2019-20, दोनों तिथि 2 अप्रैल. 2019 के अनुसार विनिर्दिष्ट व्यक्तियों द्वारा कम्पनी की शेयरों में व्यवसाय के लिए ट्रेडिंग विण्डो 0 1 जुलाई, 2021 से ही बंद हैं तथा वित्तीय परिणामों के शिवार कें लिए 30 जून. 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए वित्तीय परिणाम के प्रकाशन (दोनों दिवस सहित) तक खंद रहेंगे

उक्त जानकारी कम्पनी की वेबसाईट www.jindalpoly.com तथा स्टॉक एक्सचैंज जहाँ कम्पनी के शेयर सुगोबढ़ हैं की वेबसाईट अर्थात् www.bscindia.com एवं www.nscindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है। जिन्दल पॉली फिल्म्स लिमिटंड के लिये

स्थानः नई दिल्ली নিষ্টি: 03.08.2021

हस्ता./-संजीव कुमार कम्पनी शिविव एशीएसा 18087

311

भाप स

यह स् अधिनि

प्रकाश अधिनि

वकाया आप र

1. गैस

गोयल

रोड,

2. श्री मैसर्स

सुपरत

/ऋण 3. 別

सी-6

(गारंट

4. 別

एफ-2

(गारंट 5. 別 **al**—50

(गारंट

6 श्री ची-50

(भारंट

खाता बन्ध) हि

1. गैस श्री विन

वाली व

2 श्री मैसर्स

215, €

पास.

(गारंट

वाली 4. 41

215, दे पास, इ

खाता

वंक) मु

१. गेर प्रोपशा 31—रा

2:-श्री गैसर्स

(ऋणव

ች 41.12.982/-(रुपये इकतालीस लाख बारह हजार नी

बकाया देयताएँ

₹. 6.72.749/-

बहत्तर हजार सात

सौ उनचास मात्र)

23,06.2021 तक

सौ बयासी मात्र)

23.06.2021 तक

₹. 16.82.013/-

(रुपये सोलह लाख

बयासी हजार तेरह

मात्र) 23.06.2021

तक

ক,27,30,944/-

(रुपये सत्ताईस लाख

तीस हजार नी सौ

चौवालीस मात्र)

23.06.2021 तक

ह: 9,11,150/-(रुपये नौ **लाख**

यारह हजार एक सौ

पचास मात्र)

06.07.2021 तक

(रुपये नौ लाख

सत्ताईस हजार

सतहत्तर मात्र)

23.06.2021

₹. 20.64.055/-

(रुपये बीस लाख

चौंसठ हजार पचपन

मात्र)

23.06.2021 तब

T. 18.42.948/-

(रुपये अटारह लाख

वयालीस हजार नौ

सी अड़तालीस मात्र)

01.07.2021 तक

PEE CEE COSMA SOPE LTD.

CIN: L24241UP1988PLC008344

Regd Office:G-10/8, Padam Deep, Sanjay Place, Agra-282002, Ultar Pradesh Tel.No 0562-2527322 Fax No 0562-2527329, q-mall: pccosmallsting@doctorsoap.com, Website:www.doctorsoap.com

PUBLIC NOTICE

(for the attention of Equity Shereholders of the Company) Transfer of Equity Shares of the Company to DEMAT Account of the Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) Authority

Notice is hereby given that under Rule 6 of Investor Education and Prolection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit. Transfer and Refund) Rules. 2016 us impended by Investor Education and Prolection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit. Transfer and Refund) Amendment Rules. 2017 effective from February 28, 2017 here in referred to

In terms of Rule 6 of IEPF Rules, equity shares of the Dompany, in no postal with dividend entitlements has not been encashed for seven consecutive years or more, are required to be credited to DEMAT Account of the Authority to be opened hytheAuthority

The Concerned Shareholders Le. the shareholders whose shares are liable to be transferred to DEMAT Account of the Authority, who have not encashed their dividend in the last seven consocutive years or more have been informed about this pyindividual notices. The Company has uploaded full dotails of concerned shareholders and their feite

number of DP10-ClientID on its websites at http://doctorsoap.com/.
The concerned shareholders who are holding shares in demail form, may please note that Company shall inform the depository by way of corporate action, where the shareholders have their accounts for transfer of shares in favour of the

The concerned shareholders who are holding shares in physical form the Company would be issuing duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of the original certificate(s) held by them and after issue of duplicate share certificates, the Company shall inform the depository by way of corporate action to convert the dunificate share cell flicate sinth DEMAT form and transferin favour of Authority.

duplicate share certificates into De MAT form and transfer in favour of Authority. Shareholders can claim their unclaimed dividend lying with the company for a period of seven consecutive years from the Financial year 2013-2014 by furnishing a copy of a cancelled chaque of your pank account into which the dividend amount should be credited, alongwith a request letter in writing to the company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent on or before 4th November, 2021. failing which the company will be compalled to traffiller the relevant afteres to iEPF

In case the cancelled chaque does not bear your name, please attack a copy of your nank passbooks fatament, duly self attested.

Please note that no claim shall be addinst the company in respect of the unclaimed dividend amount(s) and the shares so transferred.

vili Shareholders may note that both the unclaimed dividends and the charm transferred to DEMATAscount including all negatits account on such shares, if any, can be claimed back by them by making an application in Form iEPP 5 to the Authority, as prescribed under the Rules and the same is available at IEPF wiests

In case the shareholders have any quedes on the subject matter and the Rules. They may contact the Company or the Company's Registrar and Transfer Agent at the Ang address.

Ms Nidhi Agarwal, Company Secretary

Pee Cee Cosma Sope Ltd 5th - 6th Floor Padamdeup Yoy-er Sanjay Place

Agrii 282002Ultar Pradesh Ph 0562-2527330-32 2524717

mail.pcccamalishing@do;torsomp.com

Mr. Virender Rasa, Director

Mr S Kyriae Funancial Services Fed. Ltd. (Footisucurand Trensh r/vgent) Unit Panaces Brideet mitted

0-163 A (střícan Zkhledníka si dla a í Případ I Novíbula (110 020 Tai +171-15 647 3260 1-88 268 17682 (b)

Tell MTT-1564/37001-88 Zonszonesser Email judich skylmerta con Warsita tewwysky serusion For S. on behalf of the Board

PEE CEE COSMA SOPE LIMITELL MAYABK JAIN

. उत सुचना की तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीतर अर्थुक्त राशि। अदा करने के लिए कहा जाता है जिसमें आसफल रहने पर एएचएफएल यहाँ उल्लिखत प्रतिभूत आदितयों में प्रदत . तयों के विरुद्ध प्रतिभूति हित के प्रवर्तन के अपने अधिकार का उपयोग करने के लिए वाध्य होगा। यह सूचना एएचएफएल को उपलब्ध किसी अन्य अधिकार उपचार के तयों को विमोचित करने के लिए उपलब्ध समय-मीमा के परिप्रेक्ष्य में कर्जदार का ध्यान अधिरियम की धारा 13 की उपचारा (8) के प्रावधानों की और आकृष्ट किया जाता है

अधिकृत प्राधिकारी न्ती/रा.स.क्षे

एआरटी हाउसिंग फाइनेंस (इंडिया) लिपिटेड

03,2021

PLACE AGRA (Executive Chaleman) Divide (12947 DATED : 04.08.2021

मुजएप ३. भीर (गारंट मोगा र 4, श्री (गारंट पुजवप खाता (पूर्ववर्त 1, প্রী

(अध्यार ककरी 2. 51 निधारा िाता 3. 5 निवाशं िखा 4. 3 नियान িলো (गारंट गौडन

पुत्र ए रांख्या 307773 (初) 中